
'2025_08_23 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 116

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03906736 GUYON CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905668 LAPLACE MICKAEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02127507 BOURDON ANTHONY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122819 ROSAND KÉVIN (0210204/LA BOULE CENTRALE)
  ()

P - G

02104564 MONNET LAURENT (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02125284 COLLARDEY FABIEN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908665 BRISSEAULT ROMAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02127407 CURE DENIS (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY)
02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

G - P

02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125799 MONNIN CÉLIAN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

02510678 FAIVRE-PICON JORDAN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03909343 NYDEGGER CORENTIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02126129 BERGEROT JEREMY (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02806969 GOISBLIN CORENTIN (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909102 RENARD DRISS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02502058 JOUAN PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02569522 BERNARD GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02126333 MONNIER PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

08909662 BERGERY ALEXIS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03908354 GALLOT MARIUS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02124431 JOBARD SÉBASTIEN (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02502058 JOUAN PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02569522 BERNARD GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

08909662 BERGERY ALEXIS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03908354 GALLOT MARIUS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02127507 BOURDON ANTHONY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122819 ROSAND KÉVIN (0210204/LA BOULE CENTRALE)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02104564 MONNET LAURENT (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02125284 COLLARDEY FABIEN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908665 BRISSEAULT ROMAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125799 MONNIN CÉLIAN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02124431 JOBARD SÉBASTIEN (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908665 BRISSEAULT ROMAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02124431 JOBARD SÉBASTIEN (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

02502058 JOUAN PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02569522 BERNARD GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02124431 JOBARD SÉBASTIEN (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G



'2025_08_23 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 58

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908918 BRASSEUR ANTONIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908919 BRASSEUR LUDOVIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

07121617 CONTANT LUDOVIC (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02171358 LE FLOCH NICOLAS (0210504/LA BOULE DES POTIERS)
  ()

P - G

00113176 PERRICHON DIDIER (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
06918748 PERRICHON EMERIC (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
  ()

03908958 COURROY CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909055 NICOLIN BRUNO (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908145 BOURQUIN BENJAMIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03909459 GARCIA ANTHONY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908795 PIERRE JULIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03909183 ROYER GÉRARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909941 BARBIER KÉVIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

01001979 GILLIER ANTHONY (0100008/BOULE CHAPELAINE DU PARC)
01003151 BIANCO ERIC (0100008/BOULE CHAPELAINE DU PARC)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07121617 CONTANT LUDOVIC (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02171358 LE FLOCH NICOLAS (0210504/LA BOULE DES POTIERS)
  ()

01001979 GILLIER ANTHONY (0100008/BOULE CHAPELAINE DU PARC)
01003151 BIANCO ERIC (0100008/BOULE CHAPELAINE DU PARC)
  ()

P - G

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908145 BOURQUIN BENJAMIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908958 COURROY CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909055 NICOLIN BRUNO (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

01001979 GILLIER ANTHONY (0100008/BOULE CHAPELAINE DU PARC)
01003151 BIANCO ERIC (0100008/BOULE CHAPELAINE DU PARC)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908145 BOURQUIN BENJAMIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P


